Datum
19.10.2012
30.09.2012
30.09.2012
30.09.2012
30.09.2012
16.09.2012
16.09.2012
16.09.2012

Datum
01.05.2011
01.05.2011
01.05.2011
25.04.2011
25.04.2011
25.04.2011

Datum
21.10.2005
14.08.2005

Datum
31.10.2004

Rennort
Baden-Baden
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund

Rennort
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Rennort
Baden-Baden
Kéln

Rennort
Bremen

Rennen Platz

7

W o Wk WO o

Rennen Platz

W 01N W o

Rennen Platz

7
8

Rennen Platz

8

Huet, Thomas (11.76 %)

5

AP WDN WP

13

6

N 010 O

6
7

6

2012

Pferd
Titano
Ordenstreuer
Proud Rose
Grand Vintage
Coco Sun
Highland Fighter
Grand Vintage
Mompracem

2011

Pferd
Andano
Victorian Number
Diorissima
Warling
North Star
Glam Rock

2005

Pferd
Sternenzelt
Madame Topflight

2004
Pferd
Open Offer

Gewinn
10000
3200
6000
1400
700
3000
300
0

Gewinn
0
1500
400
0
1100
1200

Gewinn
4000

Gewinn

Trainer
Mongil, W.
Stech, U.
Harley, P.
Stech, U.
Stech, U.
Stech, U.
Stech, U.
Stech, U.

Trainer

Rulec, M.
O'Neill/ENG, E.J.
Olsanik, P.
O'Neill/ENG, E.J.
Mundry, T.
Mundry, T.

Trainer
Pelletan/FRA, J.L.
Pritchard-G./FRA, R.

Trainer
Boqueho-

Jahr
Rennart Ritte Siege
Flach 8
Flach 7 2
Flach 6
Flach 5
Flach 4
Flach 3 1
Flach 2
Flach 1

Jahr
Rennart Ritte Siege
Flach 6
Flach 5
Flach 4
Flach 3
Flach 2
Flach 1

Jahr
Rennart Ritte Siege
Flach 2
Flach 1

Jahr
Rennart Ritte Siege
Flach 1

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
17

16 2
15

14

13

12 1
11

10
Gesamt
Ritte Siege
9

8

7

6

5

4
Gesamt
Ritte Siege
3

2
Gesamt
Ritte Siege
1



