

Huet, Thomas (11.76 %)

2012

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Ritte	Siege	Gesamt
								Ritte	Siege		
19.10.2012	Baden-Baden		7	5	Titano	10000	Mongil, W.	Flach	8		17
30.09.2012	Frankfurt		6	1	Ordenstreuer	3200	Stech, U.	Flach	7	2	16
30.09.2012	Frankfurt		5	3	Proud Rose	6000	Harley, P.	Flach	6		15
30.09.2012	Frankfurt		3	2	Grand Vintage	1400	Stech, U.	Flach	5		14
30.09.2012	Frankfurt		1	3	Coco Sun	700	Stech, U.	Flach	4		13
16.09.2012	Dortmund		8	1	Highland Fighter	3000	Stech, U.	Flach	3	1	12
16.09.2012	Dortmund		6	4	Grand Vintage	300	Stech, U.	Flach	2		11
16.09.2012	Dortmund		3	13	Mompracem	0	Stech, U.	Flach	1		10

2011

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Ritte	Siege	Gesamt
								Ritte	Siege		
01.05.2011	Frankfurt		8	6	Andano	0	Rulec, M.	Flach	6		9
01.05.2011	Frankfurt		6	6	Victorian Number	1500	O'Neill/ENG, E.J.	Flach	5		8
01.05.2011	Frankfurt		3	4	Diorissima	400	Olsanik, P.	Flach	4		7
25.04.2011	Hannover		7	8	Warling	0	O'Neill/ENG, E.J.	Flach	3		6
25.04.2011	Hannover		5	5	North Star	1100	Mundry, T.	Flach	2		5
25.04.2011	Hannover		3	2	Glam Rock	1200	Mundry, T.	Flach	1		4

2005

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Ritte	Siege	Gesamt
								Ritte	Siege		
21.10.2005	Baden-Baden		7	6	Sternenzelt	4000	Pelletan/FRA, J.L.	Flach	2		3
14.08.2005	Köln		8	7	Madame Topflight		Pritchard-G./FRA, R.	Flach	1		2

2004

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Ritte	Siege	Gesamt
								Ritte	Siege		
31.10.2004	Bremen		8	6	Open Offer		Boqueho-	Flach	1		1